The County of Santa Cruz, its officials, employees, agents, and volunteers are added as an additional insured as respects the operations and activities of, an on behalf of, the named insured's performance under its/his/her/their contract with the County of Santa Cruz.

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)	
Proof of Insurance.	
CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
	© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.
Santa Cruz County Department of Parks, Open Spaces and Cultural Services.	
Attn: Jeff Gaffney	
979 17th Avenue	
Santa Cruz, CA 95062	